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HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Exquisite 5br, 7wr. SE Rockwood.
10ft ceilings. Open concept. Grand
foyer; chef’s kit; DR; LR w FP; Fam
rm w FP & vaulted ceiling; mf den &
exc rm.! 5brs w ensuites! W2654936

Milton: 14071 Fourth Line

$1,878,000 10 Ac

Magnificent estate ~ 5 min to 401 at
Trafalgar. Quiet rd. Not in Greenbelt.
4 bedrms, 4WRs. 1 wood & 3 natural
gas FPs! 2 geothermal furnaces!
Park 30+.1000sf gar! MLS:W2752304

H.H.: 10380 4th Line
$1,700,0005+ Ac

$950,000
Halton Hills: 7503 17th SR

23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. Prestigious estate subd.
Cogeco cable! Part fin basemnt with
walk-out to i/g pool.Backs onto trees.
~12 min to 401 & GO. W2745756

HH: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac
Rockwood:176 Riverwalk Pl

Freehold!
1+1 bdrms
3wrs. Open
cncpt. BBQ
deck&patio
X2781916$399,900

Acton: 8 Birchway Pl

In grnd pool
3+1 brms, 3
wshrms, m
flr laundry.
Fin basment
W2765851$439,000

Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5 wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fab home
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hi speed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12 min
to 401, Milton & GO. W2790431

HH: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac
Georgetown: 3 Caroline

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit check
W2791927$1,350/mo

For Lease
Erin: 50 Delarmbro Dr.

Open concpt
3+2 bedrm,3
wr. Fin walk
up lower lev
Walk to Erin
X2640831$699,0000.67 Ac

519-941-5151 wbaguley@trebnet.com
www.waynebaguley.com

ERIN - 1837 STONE
MASTERPIECE ON 2 AC
Stone pillars, archway, walk-
ways, folly, pond, waterfalls &
home. 3 bdrms, library with hid-
den door, master suite with 5
pc, w/i closet & adjoining loft.

$899,000

SPECTACULAR ESTATE
IN HALTON HILLS

Gated entrance with winding
drive to 5 bdrm stone house &
3 bdrm tenanted house. 126 ac
with pool, ponds, storage
bldg, stable & former hatchery.

$1,995,000WATERFALL

2 HOMES

RENOVATED CENTURY BRICK HOME
Open concept kitchen, dining area & family rm, sep. living rm. 3
bdrms. Backyard oasis with decks, pool, hot tub & fire pit.
14x42 detached workshop - many possible uses - C1 zoning.

$449,000NEW PRICE

1.45 ACRE LOT IN
IDEAL LOCATION

Build your dream home
amongst 600 pines on paved
road in Erin surrounded by
countryside and to the south
an estate subdivision.

$249,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
114 TRAFALGAR RD., HILLSBURGH

BEEN WAITING FOR
THIS OPPORTUNITY

This grand Victorian in a val-
ley setting is now ready for
you. Incredible circular stair-
case and woodwork through-
out. 52 ac hobby farm/retreat.

$1,195,000

Out Standing In His Field
Sales

Representative

Out Standing In His Field
Wayne Baguley

RCRRealty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
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JUST IN TIME FOR THE HOLIDAYS!
3 bedroom, 3 bath family home is ready for you to enjoy.
Serve dinner & entertain in the spacious living/dining
combination. Cook in a modern, updated eat-in kitchen
with extra cabinetry & cozy up by the floor to ceiling stone
fireplace in the family room to watch the snow fall through
the skylights in the vaulted ceiling. Enjoy your finished
basement with cold cantina for storing your favorite wine!
Please call Helen today for further details.

GOING…GOING

www.iProRealty.com369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza)

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto East • Orangeville
• Shelburne • Milton • Mississauga • Bradford • Muskoka

9 GTA Locations,
Over 500 Agents & Growing!

www.iProRealty.com369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza)

BEGINNERS DREAM
Beautiful detached 2 bedroom home

on huge lot.
www.37cobblehill.com

$478
,000

$298
,000

NEW
PRI

CE

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

STUNNING DOESN’T DESCRIBE
Gorgeous home with granite, cedar wood,

stones, organic paint, metal roof & full finished
basement. Visit www.24YoungStreet.com.

Please call 905-691-8934 or email
HomebyHelen@hotmail.com

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. 2-4 PM

37 COBBLEHILL
ROAD,
ACTON

STUNNING CIRCA 1894
Century home 1862 + 404 sq.ft. sits on approximately
a 1 acre lot. Extensively renovated in ’05, amazing
kitchen with double sub zero fridge & freezer,
high-end stainless appliance, granite, slate floors &
exposed beam ceiling. Detached garage, luscious
gardens, ponds & potting sheds. Please call Helen
today for further details.

JUST MOVE IN
3 bedroom, 3 bath home located in a great family
neighbourhood in Georgetown South backing
onto school & only blocks from shopping.
Finished basement, interlock patio & walkways.
Garden shed. Please call Fred or Lindsay today for
further details.

SITTING ON A 1 ACRE LOT
Wonderfully updated family home with renovated
kitchen with walk-out to a 2 level deck. New flooring
throughout. Lower level features a large family
room with wood burning fireplace, 2 additional
bedrooms & a large sunroom. Please call Fred or
Lindsay today for further details.

TERRIFIC INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY

Legal side by side units with separate fenced yards
backing onto park area. Both units recently updated,
brand new carpet & freshly painted. Separate full
basements with separate water & hydro meters & furnaces.
Please call Helen today for further details.

LUXURY SUITES
Live in the prestigious “Sands” and
enjoy all the amenities it has to offer.

Please call or email
thesandscondo@aol.com
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